
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
29 

381 
245 
831 
329 
85 
43 
99 
81 

331 
495 
131 
931 
251 
555 
595 
315 
899 
907 
15 

111 
601 
951 
297 
817 
441 
227 
57 

181 
317 
173 
503 
799 
127 
707 
413 
751 
35 

109 
125 
445 
537 
189 

Name 
Henry Jacobi 
Iker Larrañaga Olano 
Kade Tinker-Walker 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Marcus-Lee Soper 
Niklas Raths 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Brian Hsu 
Ondrej Brendl 
Mathias Plessers 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Marco Fleissig 
Patrick Vos 
Artem Guryev 
Cedric Grobben 
Gianluca Ecca 
Nils Gehrke 
Dennis Wolff 
Stefan Ekerold 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Francesco Ciola 
Kevin Sayda 
Joey Rock 
Akos Rozgonyi 
Phillip Eggers 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Denis Polas 
Fabian Bittel 
Nico Müller 
Jonas Larsen 
Oliver Kaas 
Emil Jepsen 
Nico Busch 
Rico Siebert 
Nolan Cordens 
Dominik Joppich 
Arne Gessert 
Christian Blessing 
Marjüs Harlacher 
Timo Hermanutz 
Lucas Schelling 
Mika Kordbarlag 

FNM 

DMSB 

RFME 

FMI 

PZM 

KNMV 

ACU 

DMSB 

RFME 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

MFR 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

FMI 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

GER/ Vitoria-Gaste

CAN/ medicina 

POL/ CHORZÓW 

NED/ Heerde 

GBR/ Elsendorp 

GER/ Niederzier 

ESP/ VALENCIA 

GER/ Pless 

CZE/ Skute? 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

GER/ Dietenheim 

NED/ rosmalen 

RUS/ Belgorod 

BEL/ Opglabbeek 

GER/ Alpen 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

GER/ Leverkusen 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

POL/ zebrzydowice

ITA/ Caldonazzo 

GER/ Aichach 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

HUN/ Szeged 

GER/ Mücke-Atzen

GER/ Rheinberg 

SVK/ Tren?ianske 

GER/ Fürth 

GER/ Bruchsal 

DEN/ skanderborg

GER/ Schwanstett

DEN/ Soenderborg

GER/ Nützen 

GER/ Calw-Stamm

BEL/ Sint-Truiden 

GER/ Neubiberg 

GER/ Neuhausen 

GER/ Leutenbach 

GER/ Maselheim 

GER/ Hildrizhause

GER/ Frickenhause

GER/ Schloß Holte

Trademark 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team Castellari 

MX PROMOTION/GEBBEN RACING/KAWA

Suzuki Team marXparts-Motocenter Heg

Sturm Racing Team 

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EUROPE 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Latvia Husqvarna Racing 

Ekerold Motorsport 

KTM Kosak Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC M

Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Team Suzuki Reinecke 

Ekerold Motorsport 

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

Hobby Motor 

Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Team Dennert-Racing/MJ-Sport 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland- AC M

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 

CRT Motorsport 

ADAC Pfalz 

KMP-REPSOSL-Honda 

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Diga Racing Team 

MXC.de Racing-Team 

KFV Holzgerlingen e. V. im DMV 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Team Honda Waldmann 

KTM Team marXparts 

Team KTM-GST Berlin 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
9 

10 
8 

10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
8 
8 
9 

10 
10 
3 
8 
8 
9 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
1:50.860 
1:51.671 
1:52.659 
1:53.325 
1:53.412 
1:55.291 
1:55.306 
1:55.720 
1:56.520 
1:56.553 
1:56.620 
1:56.938 
1:56.952 
1:57.127 
1:57.173 
1:57.177 
1:57.203 
1:57.540 
1:57.827 
1:57.911 
1:58.100 
1:58.537 
1:58.855 
1:59.117 
1:59.494 
1:59.506 
1:59.550 
1:59.567 
1:59.767 
1:59.866 
2:00.158 
2:00.196 
2:00.699 
2:01.148 
2:01.749 
2:02.449 
2:03.779 
2:06.182 
2:06.610 
2:06.740 
2:07.467 
2:13.246 
2:13.253 

Diff 

0.811 
1.799 
2.465 
2.552 
4.431 
4.446 
4.860 
5.660 
5.693 
5.760 
6.078 
6.092 
6.267 
6.313 
6.317 
6.343 
6.680 
6.967 
7.051 
7.240 
7.677 
7.995 
8.257 
8.634 
8.646 
8.690 
8.707 
8.907 
9.006 
9.298 
9.336 
9.839 

10.288 
10.889 
11.589 
12.919 
15.322 
15.750 
15.880 
16.607 
22.386 
22.393 

In Lap 
9 

10 
10 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 

10 
7 
8 
5 
4 
6 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
9 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
7 
6 
7 
9 
6 
8 
4 
5 
6 
7 
5 
3 
3 
4 
3 
7 
2 

km/h 
53,581 
53,192 
52,725 
52,416 
52,375 
51,522 
51,515 
51,331 
50,978 
50,964 
50,935 
50,796 
50,790 
50,714 
50,694 
50,693 
50,681 
50,536 
50,413 
50,377 
50,296 
50,111 
49,977 
49,867 
49,710 
49,705 
49,686 
49,679 
49,596 
49,555 
49,435 
49,419 
49,213 
49,031 
48,789 
48,510 
47,989 
47,075 
46,916 
46,868 
46,600 
44,579 
44,577 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
437 

Name 
Maurice Kiok 

FNM 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/ Lörrach 

Trademark 

HONDA 

Entrant / Team  

mx-handel racing lörrach 

Laps 
8 

Best Tm 
2:16.342 

Diff 
25.482 

In Lap 
4 

km/h 
43,567 
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